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ACTIVITY

Industrial
Visit

Industrial
Visit

Industrial
Visit

Industrial

Visit
Field Visit

Field Visit

Industrial
Visit
Industrial
Visit
Field Visit

(CURIE CLUB)

Industrial Visit and Field Visit

VENUE

Kiran Global Chems Pvt Limited,
Mela Vanjore
Karaikkal

Galieovasan Offshore Research
And Development Pvt
Ltd.Nagapattinam

Central Electrochemical
Research Institute(CECRI)
Karaikudi

Tharangambadi

Puliyan Cholai Falls

Bharathidasan University
Library-Trichi

Galieovasan offshore and
research and development Pvt
Ltd Nagapattinam

Kiran Global Chems Limited
Vanjore Karaikkal

Bharathidasan University
Library-Trichi

DATE

1.04.2022

10.09.2022

26.09.2022

18.08.2022

25.03.2023

23.09.2023

09.09.2023

07.01.2024

23.09.2023

NO OF
BENEFICIARIES

22

54

24

36

58

59

68

24

46



