

SENGAMALA THAYAAR EDUCATIONAL TRUST WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli)
(Accredited with 'A' Grade {3.45/4.00} by NAAC)
(An ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution)
SUNDARAKKOTTAI, MANNARGUDI-614 016, TAMILNADU, S.INDIA

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

(CURIE CLUB) Industrial Visit and Field Visit

S.NO	ACTIVITY	VENUE	DATE	NO OF BENEFICIARIES
1	Industrial Visit	Kiran Global Chems Pvt Limited, Mela Vanjore Karaikkal	1.04.2022	22
2	Industrial Visit	Galieovasan Offshore Research And Development Pvt Ltd.Nagapattinam	10.09.2022	54
3	Industrial Visit	Central Electrochemical Research Institute(CECRI) Karaikudi	26.09.2022	24
4	Industrial Visit	Tharangambadi	18.08.2022	36
5	Field Visit	Puliyan Cholai Falls	25.03.2023	58
6	Field Visit	Bharathidasan University Library-Trichi	23.09.2023	59
7	Industrial Visit	Galieovasan offshore and research and development Pvt Ltd Nagapattinam	09.09.2023	68
8	Industrial Visit	Kiran Global Chems Limited Vanjore Karaikkal	07.01.2024	24
9	Field Visit	Bharathidasan University Library-Trichi	23.09.2023	46